
 

 

Annual Exhibition. 

The Club holds an annual Photographic 

Exhibition in the Memorial Hall, Swavesey.  

 In 2026 this will be held on       

Saturday 21st March. 

The club also offers regular outings throughout 

the season; please see website for details. 

Club meetings. 

The Club meets at Swavesey Village College  

in the Carol Shaw room.   

Gibraltar Lane, Swavesey CB24 4RS. 

Meetings usually take place on Thursday nights 

from 7-9pm but check website for details. 

This is a friendly and inclusive club. We welcome 

photographers of every standard, whether 

experienced or complete novices. Our aim is to 

help all members enjoy their hobby and achieve 

their photographic ambitions. 

Website: swaveseycameraclub.co.uk 

Please contact us via the website.  
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 Thursday 26th February - Print Panel Competition; Judge: 

Paul Radden. 

 Thursday 5th March - Workshop evening. 

 Tuesday 10th March – 7.30pm  Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Set Subject: ‘From an unusual viewpoint’. 

 Thursday 12th March - ‘A Passion for Landscape’ - Kevin 

Pigney. 

 Thursday 19th March - ‘A Working Holiday’ - David Davies. 

 Saturday 21st March - ANNUAL PRINT EXHIBITION. 

 Thursday 26th March - Set Subject - ‘From an unusual 

viewpoint’; Judge: Gerry Metcalfe. 

--- EASTER BREAK --- 

 Tuesday 9th April – 7.30pm Advisory night (ZOOM)  

Bamber Trophy. 

 Thursday 16th April - ‘The Art of Wildlife Photography’ - 

Danny Green. 

 Thursday 23rd April - Bamber Trophy; Judge: Dave 

Stewart. 

 Thursday 30th April - ‘Dick’s audiovisual evening’ - Dick 

Williams. 

 Thursday 7th May - Pairs Competition; Judge: Sarah 

Roussouw. 

 Thursday 14th May - Image of the Year competition; 

judged by the members. 

 Thursday 21st May - Annual General Meeting. 

 Thursday 28th May - Annual Dinner. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Tuesday 18th November – 7.30pm  Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Colour Print Competition (Joe Sipos Trophy). 

 Thursday 20th November - Members’ Night. 

 Thursday 27th November - ‘Intentional Camera Movement’ -           

local artist Sara Rawlinson.  

 Wednesday 3rd December - 4-way Competition (Ely to host). 

 Thursday 4th December - Colour Print Competition (Joe Sipos 

Trophy); Judge: Jim Bennett. 

 Thursday 11th December - ‘Capturing mood and atmosphere in 

landscapes’ - Sarah Howard (ZOOM). 

 Thursday 18th December - President’s Evening. 

--- CHRISTMAS BREAK --- 

 Thursday 8th January - Friendly vs St Neots; Judge: Naomi Saul. 

 Tuesday 13th January – 7.30pm  Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Set Subject: ‘Film Titles’. 

 Thursday 15th January - Let’s Talk About Pictures. 

 Thursday 22nd January - Members’ Night. 

 Thursday 29th January - Set Subject - ‘Film Titles’; Judge: Ben Pike. 

 Thursday 5th February - ‘How to be original’ - Simon Turner (ZOOM).  

 Tuesday 10th February – 7.30pm  Advisory Night (ZOOM)  

Print Panels. 

 Thursday 12th February - ‘Creative fungi photography’ - Guy 

Edwardes (ZOOM). 
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 Thursday 4th September - Welcome Evening.  

Free to all. Come and see what happens at the club.  

 Thursday 11th September - Will Cheung FRPS. 

 Tuesday 16th September – 7.30pm Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Annual PDI and competition entry arrangements. 

 Thursday 18th September - Image presentations by 

various members.  

 Thursday 25th September - ‘Faces & Figures - People 

Photography’ - Dave Stewart.  

 Tuesday 30th September 7.30pm- Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Monochrome Print and competition entry arrangements.             

 Thursday 2nd October - Annual PDI competition;  

Judge: Daphne Hanson. 

 Tuesday 7th October - Friendly vs St Ives (away). 

 Thursday 9th October - ‘Nightscapes’ - Paul Haworth. 

 Thursday 16th October - ‘The Wider World of Photography 

Part 2’ - Ashley Franklin.      

 Thursday 23rd October - Monochrome Print Trophy; 

Judge: David Steel. 

 Tuesday 29th October -7.30pm-  Advisory night (ZOOM) 

Set Subject: ‘VERY BIG or very small’. 

 Thursday 6th November - ‘From the ordinary to the 

extraordinary part 2’ - Bob Brind-Surch. 

 Thursday 13th November - Set Subject - ‘VERY BIG or very 

small’; Judge: Clive Harward. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Picture credits.  Overleaf: 

Top banner: ‘Signs of Spring’ by Dona McCullagh. 

Left: ‘Aurora over 1 mile telescope’ by Simon Jelley. 

Right: ‘When the last shift is over’ by Penny Reeves. 

Above: ‘Sumo’ by Simon Shore. 

Right: ‘Ice on the window’ by Emma Hall.  

 


